Assessor's Parcel Number:	DOUGLAS CO., NEVADA
Recording Requested By: Name: FRST BANK	2004 APR -5 AM IO: 19 WERNER CHRISTEN RECORDER
Address: 112 W. KING-STREET	s 15 FAID (2 DEPUTY
City/State/Zip STrasburg, VA 22657	
Real Property Transfer Tax:	
ABSTRACT of Judgment.	
(Title of Document)	

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-2. (Additional recording fee applies) This cover page must be typed or legibly hand printed.

C\bc docs\Cover page for recording

0609315 BK 04 04 PG 0 1 4 8 4

CASE NUMBER: GV03002174-00

SHENANDOAH GENERAL DISTRICT COURT

PLAINTIFF(S)

DEFENDANT(S)

FIRST BANK 112 W KING STREET STRASBURG, VA 22657 NO SSN NO DO8

DWAYNE CLIFFORD BURCHARD P.O. BOX 6132

1367 RIVERVIEW DRIVE

GRADENRSUILLE, NY 89460

NO SSN NO DO8

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT A JUDGMENT WAS RENDERED IN THIS COURT IN FAVOR OF:

PLAINTIFF(S) AGAINST DEFENDANT(S) CONTAINING THE FOLLOWING TERMS:

DATE OF JUDGMENT: 01/12/04

AMDUNT OF JUDGMENT:

\$6,696.86

OTHER\_AMOUNT:

\$0.00

HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION WAIVED: ( ) YES ( ) NO ( ) CANNOT BE DEMANDED

ALTERNATE VALUE OF SPECIFIC PROPERTY AWARDED: N/A

INTEREST: 9.24 % FROM 04-16-03

costs:

\$64.00

ATTORNEY'S FEES:

ATTORNEY:

OTHER AWARDED:

I CERTIFY THE ABOVE TO BE A TRUE ABSTRACT OF A JUDGMENT RENDERED IN THIS COURT

FORM DC-465 4/90 (01/13/04)

PAGE: 34 0609315

BK 04 04 PG 0 1 4 8 5